

3/13/84

UINTAH HIGHLANDS
WILLIFORD / WARNER / HOLMES

(72)

STA	+	HI	-	ELEV	DESC
BM				25.95	BM 80% R BRASS
	2.08	28.03			
①			9.51	18.52	
	2.33	20.85			
①			5.94	14.91	
	2.84	17.75			
MHC @ PC ON 2375E	UPSTREAM		15.02	02.73	
	DOWNSTREAM		15.18	02.57	
①			2.55	15.20	
	3.73	18.93			
MHC @ CORNER DOWNSTREAM			15.65	03.28	
①			1.01	17.92	
	4.93	22.85			
@ RD @ MH			4.15	18.70	
	2.13	20.83			
			17.15	03.68	SIDE SHOT
	3.50 5.95	22.20			
			5.95	16.25	
NEW (171) 2275 DR NEWAY			4.42	17.78	